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Driver
Will Lahee
Nick Myers
Vinnie Taibi
Tyler Titus
Clemens Burger
Joe Doroff
Chris Finnigan
Lauren Streeter
Dallas Reed
Gabe Argenta
Jonathon Heck
Kevin Berba
Kevin Zelisko
Alan Hamson
Aaron Liawang
Nick Zelisko
David Shreve
Josh Kikta
Keith Hagen
Mike Borszcz
Tony Zapata
James DaPuzzo
Steve Brown
Carol Burger
Zachary Leach
Paul Fox

Heat 1
23.724
23.668
23.890
23.722
23.815
24.058
23.732
23.625
24,104
23.502
23.791
23.699
24.099
23.650
24.069
24.484
23.839
24.332
23.896
24.023
24,112
24.167
25.271
25.068
24,970
25.155

Heat 2
23.137
23.226
23.244
23.276
23.280
23.378
23.448
23.455
23.465
23.477
23.511
23.537
23.593
23.625
23.759
23.808
24,142
23.872
24.364
24.152
24.026
24.192
24.268
24.562
24.655
24.667

Best Time
23.137
23.226
23.244
23.276
23.280
23.378
23.448
23.455
23.465
23.477
23.511
23.537
23.593
23.625
23.759
23.808
23.839
23.872
23.896
24.023
24.026
24.167
24.268
24.562
24.655
24.667

Points
100.000
98.846
98.613
98.198
98.146
96.875
95.967
95.877
95.747
95.591
95.151
94.814
94.087
93.672
91.935
91.300
90.898
90.470
90.159
88.512
88.473
86.645
85.335
81.523
80.317
80.162



